
March 8 Sun. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #1

March 28 Sat. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #2

April 18 Sat. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #3

April 25 Sat. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #4

May 9 Sat. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #5

May 30 Sat. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #6

June 12-13 Fri./Sat. – Petaluma Speedway WSDCA Nationals

July 11 Sat. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #7

July 25 Sat. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #8

August 8 Sat. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #9

August 30 Sun. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #10

September 7 Mon. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA points race #11

October 10 Sat. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA Twin-20s w/South Bay Dwarfs

October 24 Sat. – Petaluma Speedway RWDCA Championship Night points race #12

2020 WSDCA SCHEDULE:
Feb.21-22 Cocopah, Az. National

March 20-21 Mohave Az. Regional

April 3-4 Merced, Ca. National

May 1-2 Quincy, Ca. National (Thursday practice)

June 12-13 Petaluma, Ca. National 

July 18 Antioch, Ca. Regional

August 21-22 Rock springs, Wy National

September 24-26 Marysville, Ca. National (Thursday practice)
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